Po
rt
ug
ue
se
Fr
an
ça

RF immunity (30MHz to 2GHz): 40V/m
Operating/Storage temperature -30°C to 60°C (-22°F to 140°F)
Ordering Information
Standard Units
Part Number Description
RK315DT0000A  WatchOUT DT 10.525GHz + Swivel
RK315DT00UKA WatchOUT DT 10.587GHz + Swivel
RK315DT00FRA WatchOUT DT 9.9GHz + Swivel
Note:
Each of the detectors contains a standard swivel and 3 replacement lenses (P/N engraved on the Lens) 1.7m
low installation pet (RL300F), long-range (RL300R) and barrier lens (RL300B).
Accessories Kits
Part Number Description Weight
RA300B00000A WatchOUT Barrier Swivel Kit 0.1 Kg (0.23 lb)
RA300P00000A WatchOUT Pole Adaptor Kit 0.25 Kg (0.55 lb)
RA300C00000A WatchOUT Conduit Adaptor Kit 0.6 Kg (1.27 lb)
RA300HS0000A WatchOUT Demo Housing - -
RA300SC0000A WatchOUT Swivel Metal Conduit Adaptor 1Kg (2.2 lb)
Camera Option
Part Number Description
RA300VC0001A WatchOUT Camera Cover Adaptor 1
RA300VC017NA  NTSC Narrow Camera For WatchOUT
RA300VC053NA  NTSC Wide Camera For WatchOUT
RA300VC053PA WatchOUT PAL Wide Camera kit
RA300VC017PA  WatchOUT PAL Narrow Camera kit
RA300VPS100A  WatchOUT 220V PAL Camera Power supply
RA300VPS200A  WatchOUT 120V Camera Power supply
 WatchOUT DT Installation Manual 13
En
gl
is